19-17 CLEAN SWEEP

Classifier Match
Ne Shooter
1 YcuueHKo Onekcin
2 TapaH KOCTAHTUH
3 HaueHko Oner
4 Hasapos OneKkcaHgp
5 Xnnbko PycnaH
6 OkceHtok lpuropin
7 Mantota AmuTtpo
8 OxpimeHKo AHApIl
9 KoBaneHKo AHTOH
10  Xwunbko IpuHa
11 Okonos mutpo
12 Wynbra Ceprint
13  ByKoBcbKuii B'auecnas
14  Bonobyes [eHunc
15  3bapaHcbkuii Bnagucnas
16  Mpwuiimak Cepriit
17 Knpuniok Aptem
18  TpuTnHMYeHKO JleoHiq,
19  Mitacos €BreH
20 MenbHuKoB OnekcaHap
21  Ywakos Bitanin
22 PsbuyH Ceprilt
23 Hekuninuh Amutpo
24 XopyH:uii Bitani
25 Tlonos OnekcaHgp
26  LWanpaH Makcmm
27  bopogiH PomaH
28 Jlebepes AHApiit
29  3aBropogHili Bonogumup
30 MwuukKa Cepriit

Results by Stage

Division Category

UN-S
UN-S
UN-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
P-S
FA-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
UN-S
HV-S
P-S
UN-S
UN-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
P-S
P-S

3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
Nepi
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
KOHiop
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa

Time

8,16

9,28
10,46
12,18
12,25
12,70
12,90
13,08
16,04
16,22
16,85
16,85
17,69
18,18
20,91
22,03
23,00
23,41
23,68
23,74
24,13
26,02
26,75
27,45
27,70
30,71
32,52
36,79
48,25
63,09
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Shooter

Results by Stage

Division Category

25-17 SLUGGO

HaueHko Oner
36apaHcbknin Bnagmcnas
OkceHtok lpuropin
YcuyeHKo Onekciin
Ywakos Bitaniit
OxpimeHKo AHApIl
Hekuninnin Amutpo
TpUTUHUYEHKO JleoHin
Xunbko PycnaH

TapaH KOCTAHTUH
MenbHuKoB OnekcaHap
bopoaiH PomaH
Okonos muntpo
KoBaneHKo AHTOH
XunbKo IpnHa

Wynbra Ceprit
Nebepnes AHApil
Monos OnekcaHap
MantoTta Amutpo
Mpuinmak Ceprin
Hazapos OnekcaHgp
WanpaH Makcum
BykoBcbKuUiA B'avecnas
Bonobyes leHuc
MiTtacos €BreH
3aBropogaHin Bonogmummp
XopyH»Kui Bitanin
PsbuyH Ceprii
Knpuniok Aptem
MwuKa Cepriit

UN-S
HV-S
P-S
UN-S
UN-S
P-S
HV-S
UN-S
HV-S
UN-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
FA-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
UN-S
HV-S
P-S

3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
Nepi
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
KOHiop
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa

Time

2,70
3,24
3,45
4,25
4,49
4,52
4,62
4,63
4,72
4,80
4,97
5,63
5,66
5,69
5,74
5,88
6,00
6,39
6,49
6,54
6,56
6,88
7,76
7,94
7,95
8,05
8,16
9,73
10,91
19,19
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Shooter

Results by Stage

Division Category

02-13 TIMES 12

YcuueHKo Onekcin
Hasapos OnekcaHgp
TpUTHUHUYEHKO JleoHia
JaueHko Oner

TapaH KOCTAHTUH
OkceHtok lpuropin
Ywakos Bitaniit
Mantota Amutpo
BykoBcbKuMiA B’avecnas
Hekuninnn Omutpo
bopogiH PomaH
KoBaneHKo AHTOH
36apaHcbKuin Bnagncnas
Wynbra Ceprit

XunbKo PycnaH

XunbKo lpuHa

LLanpaH Makcum
PabuyH Ceprili
OxpimeHKo AHApIN
Nlebenes AHAapilt
Okonos muntpo
MiTtacos €sreH
MenbHnKoB OnekcaHap
XopyH»Kui Bitanin
Bonobyes [leHuc
Mpuinmak Cepril
Knpuniok Aptem
3aBropogaHin Bonogmmmp
MwuKa Cepriit

Monos OnekcaHAap

UN-S
P-S
UN-S
UN-S
UN-S
P-S
UN-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
FA-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
UN-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S

3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
Nepi
KOHiop
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa

Time

7,14
7,59
8,21
8,62
8,69
8,82
8,99
9,72
9,92

10,05
10,11
10,20
10,70
10,93
11,05
11,50
11,54
11,88
13,01
13,54
14,20
14,36
16,47
16,60
17,71
19,96
22,14
27,26
33,18
999,00 DQ
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Shooter

11-13 TIMES 12 STEEL

YcuueHKo Onekcin
Hasapos OnekcaHgp
OkceHtok lpuropin
Mantota Amutpo

36apaHcbkuin Bnagncnas

JaueHko Oner

XnnbKo IpnHa

TapaH KOCTAHTHMH
TpuTnHUYEHKO JleoHin,
Ywakos Bitanin
bopogiH PomaH
ByKoBcbKuMiA B’'avecnas
XunbKo PycnaH
Wynbra Ceprit
Hekuninnin Omutpo
OxpimeHKo AHApIN
PabuyH Ceprilt
Mpuinmak Ceprin
Okonos Amuntpo
LWanpaH Makcum
Nlebenes AHAapil
KoBaneHKo AHTOH
Bonobyes [eHuc
MenbHuKoB OnekcaHap
MiTtacos €BreH
Knpunniok Aptem
Monos Onekcanap

3aBropogaHin Bonogmmmp

MwuKa Cepriit
XopyH»Kui Bitanin

Results by Stage

Division Category

UN-S
P-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
UN-S
P-S
UN-S
UN-S
UN-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
UN-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
FA-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
P-S

3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
Nepi
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
KOHiop
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa

Time

6,68
7,57
8,28
8,51
8,73
9,02
9,16
9,49
9,52
9,82
9,96
10,23
10,29
11,33
11,64
11,85
12,11
12,32
13,26
14,61
14,68
15,06
15,42
17,36
18,92
19,03
20,62
21,35
22,59
23,04
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